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Industries: Property Management, Office Services, Business Solutions and Consulting, and more

A & A MAINTENANCE ENTERPRISE 
Industry: Facility Management Service Providers
965 Midland Ave.
Yonkers, NY 10704
(800) 280-0601
President and CEO: Armando Rodriguez
(914) 969-0009
Established: 1973
aamaintenance.com

ACCLARO
Industry: Business Translation and Localization Services
3 W. Main St., Suite 203 
Irvington, NY 10533 
(914) 468-0200 
Vice president, Operations: Ora Solomon, osolomon@acclaro.com
Founder & President: Michael Kriz, mkriz@acclaro.com
Marketing Director: Stephanie Engelsen, sengelsen@acclaro.com
Rachel Ferris, Operations Director, East Coast, rferris@acclaro.com
Acclaro.com

ACTIVE ANALYSIS CONSULTING
Industry: Consulting
Chestnut Ridge, NY
Founder and CEO: Patrick Van Home, (760)717-7553 
activeanalysisconsulting.com

A.G. WILLIAMS PAINTING CO. 
Industry: Painting and Wallpaper
26 Arcadia Road
Old Greenwich, CT 06870
(203) 618-0058
411 Fifth Ave., Pelham, NY 10803
(914) 738-2860 
CEO: George Williams
Director of Business Administration and Marketing: Paul Viggiano
Co-President and COO: Arthur G. Williams
agwilliamspainting.com

AKRF INC.
Industry: Environmental Planning and Engineering Consulting
34 S. Broadway, No. 401
White Plains, NY 10601
(914) 949-7336
Senior Vice President: Nanette Bourne
President and CEO: Edward Applebome
Akrf.com

ALBERT PALANCIA INSURANCE AGENCY INC.
Industry: Insurance
116 Mamaroneck Ave., Mamaroneck NY 10543
(914) 698-1373
Owners:
Benjamin Palancia, ben@palanciainsurance.com
Joseph T. Palancia, joe@palanciainsurance.com
Mark Palancia, mark@palanciainsurance.com
palanciainsurance.com 

ALEXANDER TROY AND CO.
Industry: Office Services
254 Katonah Ave.
Katonah, NY 10536
(914) 767-0600 
President: Peter Chryssos, peter@alexandertroy.com
(914) 767-0600
Alexandertroy.com

AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION 
Industry: Nonprofit, Health Association
3020 Westchester Ave., Purchase, NY 10577
Regional Director: Jennifer Gelick, (914) 640-3274
Americanheart.org

APS HEALTHCARE INC.
Industry: Health Care, Health Services
White Plains, NY
CEO and President: Jerome V. Vaccaro
Executive Assistant: Betty Wilson
CFO: John McDonough
(914) 288-4758
Estimated Employee size: 632
Year founded: 1992

ARBEN GROUP L.L.C.
Industry: General Construction Firm 
175 Marble Ave.
Pleasantville, NY 10570
Princial-President: Philip Benza
(914) 741-5459
Established: 1986
arbengroup.com

CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
370 Lexington Ave., Suite 1012
New York, NY 10006
(212) 850-1919
President: Tod Pike
solutions.canon.com

GARCHESTER
Industry: Property Management
209 Garth Road, Scarsdale, NY 10583
(914) 725-3600
Co-Presidents: 
John Bonito
Jay Mendel
Managing Agent: Marshall Kanter
garthchesterrealty.com

GRAMATAN MANAGEMENT INC.
Industry: Property Management
2 Hamilton Ave., Suite 217
New Rochelle, NY 10801
(914) 654-1414
info@gramatanmanagement.com
President: Bram Fierstein
Vice President: Gary M. Gutekunst
Property Managers:
Glenn Capobianco
Steve DeVita
Mike McCoy
Chris Chiappa
Accounts payable, property manager: Jeffrey Brittingham

MCGRATH MANAGEMENT SERVICES
Industry: Property Management
444D Old Post Road, Bedford, NY 10506
(914) 234-0300
mcgrathservices.com
Chief Financial Officer: Kim Fila, kfila@mcgrathservices.com
Vice President: Marty Watkins, mwatkins@mcgrathservices.com
Administration: Nannette Walker, nwalker@mcgrathservices.com
Corporate Officer, Kevin McGrath, mcgrath868@aol.com, (845) 896-5444
Real Estate Sales: Ondrea Levitt, ols1@optonline.net, (914) 588-7129

PLAZA REALTY & MANAGEMENT CORP. 
Industry: Real Estate, Property Management
65 Bedford St., Stamford, CT, 06901
(203) 359-4611
plazarealtymgmt.com
President: Michael G. Lombardo 
Vice Presidents:
Richard J. Smeriglio 
Michael J. Hibbert
Property managers:
Thomas J. D'Agostino 
Paul A. Kopec 

STARK OFFICE SUITES
Industry: Business Solutions, Office Space
Corporate office:
445 Hamilton Ave., White Plains, NY 10601
(914) 428-0500
President and Founder: Adam J. Stark
Executive Vice President of Building Development, Ben Blumberg.
starkofficesuites.com

STILLMAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
Industry: Property Management
141 Halstead Ave.
Mamaroneck
(914) 813-1900
stillmanmanagement.com
President: Roy Stillman, rstillman@stillmanmangement.com, (914) 813-1900
Vice President: Jeffrey Stillman: jstillman@stillmanmanagement.com, (914) 813-1900
Director of Operations: Philip Schonberg, pschonberg@stillmanmanagement.com, (914) 813-1900

WESTCHESTER PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT GROUP
The Fortune Building
280 N. Central Ave., Suite 100 
Hartsdale, NY 10530
President: John T. Lamorte, (914) 686-9500, ext. 11
Accounts Receivable Dept. Head: Helen Castro, (914) 686-9500, ext. 14
Vice President and Senior Property Managers: 
Maureen O’Hagan, (914) 686-9500, ext. 12
Joel Winograd, (914) 686-9500, ext. 13 
wpmginc.com

Disclaimer: Information can not be guaranteed as titles and contact information is subject to change. To report updated information, please email Afrey@westfairinc.com.
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